
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Twitter <n-fnenux525=zr.pbz-fe633@postmaster.twitter.com> 
Monday. January 28, 2013 10:27 PM 

here's what's happening on Twitter 

<https://twitter.com?uid=849361764&iid=a6bb13ff-82cd=42c9-b446-42617647a98d&nid=46+21+20130127> 
<https://t=itter.com?uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-

42617647a98d&a=p;nid=46+21+20130127> 
Here's what's =appening on Twitter 

chttps://siO.twimpcom/profileimages/2767976174/b7e6430f55b79c4Sb141e3b0c02bbeee_reasonably_=mall.jpeg> 

&nb=p; &nb=p; chttps://twitter.com/scribe/ibis?uid=849361764&iid==6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+20+20130127> 

Stories 

<https://t.co/redirect?url=http%3A%2 F%2Fwww.nbcnewyork.com=2Fnews%2 Flocal%2F Dol phin-Gowanus-Canal-New-
York-Pol ice-188380641. html&=ig=1800db567c1811cleeaf20849463e7460a489839&uid =849361764&i id=3 Da6bbl3ff-
82cd-42c9-b446-42617647a98d&nid=46+158+20130127> =/td> 

A dolphin has died after it got stranded in the Gowanus Canal=in Brooklyn Friday. 

nbcnewyork.=om chttps://t.co/redirectThrl=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.nbcnew=ork.com%2Fnews%2Flocal%2FDolphin-
Gowanus-Canal-New-York-Police-
188380641.h=ml&sig=1800dbS67c1811c1eeaf20849463e7460a489839&uid=849361764&=mp;iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-
b446-42617647a98d&nid=46+158+20130127> • Twe=t this story 
chttps://twitter.coqintent/tweet?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.nbcnewyork.com%2Fnews%2Flocal%2FDolph=n-Gowanus-
Canal-New-York-Police-188380641.html&text=Stranded+Dolphin=Dies+in+Gowanus+Canal&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-
b446-42617647a98d&u=d=849361764&nid=46+153+20130127> 

<https://twitter.com/maura/status/294877631021727744?uid=8=9361764&iid=a6bb13ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+169+20=30127> 
chttps://t=itter.com/pete_wells/status/29487767766238003fluid=849361764&iid=a=bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+165+20130127> 
chttps://twitter.com/NYNightlife/status/29488085=731966976?uid=849361764&iid=a6bb13ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&a=p;nid=46+167+20130127> <https://si0.twimg.com/profile_images/2137784256/=creen_Shot_2012-
04-16_at_2.51.48_PM_reasonably_small.png> = 
chttps://twitter.com/ChefRoble/status/294891345242374144?ui==849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+1=6+20130127> 
chttps://twitter.com/NBCNewYork/status/2949165550478458813=uid=849361764&iitha6bb13ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=4=+168+20130127> 
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Selling a New Generation on Guns 
<https://t.co/redirect?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.nytimes.com%2F=013%2F01%2F27%2Fus%2Fselling-a-new-
generation-on-guns.html&sig=4b813=4ea97a475ade86cabafe4e319e42752fd&uid=849361764&iid=a6bb131f-=2cd-
42c9-b446-42617647a98d&nid=46+159+20130127> <=td> 
<https://t.co/redirect?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.nytimes.com%2F201=%2F01%2F27%2Fus%2Fselling-a-new-
generation-on-guns.html&sig=4b81394e=97a475ade86ce8bafe4e319e42752fd&uid=849361764&iid=a6bb13ff-82c=-
42c9-b446-42617647a98d&nid=46+159+20130127> 

Threatened by declining participation in shooting sports, gun=makers and sellers have poured millions of dollars into a 
campaign to get =irearms into the hands of more, and younger, children. 

nytimes.com <https://t.co/redirect?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.nytime=.com%2F2013%2F01%2F27%2Fus%2Fselling-a-
new-generation-on-guns.html&sig=3D4b81394ea97a475ade86ce8bafe4e319e42752fd&uid=849361764&iid=a=bbl3ff-
82cd-42c9-b446-42617647a98d&nid=46+159+20130127> • Tweet this story 
<https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?url=http%3A%=F%2Fwww.nytimes.com%2F2013%2F01%2F27%2Fus%2Fselling-a-
new-generation-on-gu=s.html&text=Selling+a+New+Generation+on+Guns&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd=42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&uid=849361764&nid=46+154+20130127> 
chttps://twitter.com/KatrinaNation/status=295553627836252160?uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617=47a98d&nid=46+177+20130127> 
<https://twitter.com/richard=eitsch/status/295584690939772929?uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-4=c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+174+20130127> 

Dolphin Dies After Getti=g Stranded In Gowanus Canal 
<https://t.co/redirec-t?url=http%3A%2F%2Fnewyork.cbslocal.c=m%2F2013%2F01%2F25%2Fdolphin-stranded-in-
gowanus-canal&sig=48babd365=bd0d83b105957e29aa130206bafd6f&uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd=42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+160+20130127> 
chttps://t.co/redirect?url=http%3A%2F%2Fnewyork.cbslocal.com%=F2013%2F01%2F25%2Fdolphin-stranded-in-
gowanus-canal&sig=48babd365ebd=d83b105957e29aa130206bald6f&uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42=9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+160+20130127> 

The wayward animal stopped moving shortly after 5:30 after getting wedged between a rock and a pillar below the 
Union =treet Bridge. 

newyork.cbslocal.com 
<https://t.co/redirect?url=http%3A%2F%2Fnewyork.cb=local.com%2F2013%2F01%2F25%2Fdolphin-stranded-in-
gowanus-canal&sig=4=babd365ebdOd83bf05957e29aa130206bafd6f&uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl=ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+160+20130127> • Tweet this story 
<https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?url=http%=A%2F%2Fnewyork.cbslocal.com%2F2013%2F01%2F25%2Fdolphin-
stranded-in-
gowanus=canal&text=Dolphin+Dies+After+Getting+Stranded+In+GowanusVoCNAOCanal=amp;iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-
b446-42617647a98d&uid=849361764&nid=3D46+155+20130127> 

<https://twitter.com/CBSNewYork/status/294916060874944514?ui==.849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+1=4+20130127> 
<https://twitter.com/1010WINSNewY=rk/status/294916061403422722?uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-=446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+187+20130127> <=a> 
chttps://twitter=com/wcbs880/status/294944265816113152?uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-8=cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+185+20130127> 
<https://twitter.com/AnnaHolmes/status/294944608952123393?uid=3D849361764&iid=a6bb1311-82cd-42c9-b446-
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42617647a98d&nid=46+18=+20130127> 
<https://twitter.com/Br=kelyn/status/294944935080235008?uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42=9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+186+20130127> 

Hundreds killed in Brazil nig=tclub fire 
chttps://t.co/redirect?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.cnn.com%2F2013=2F01%2F27%2Fworld%2Famericas%2Fbrazil-
nightclub-fire%2Findex.html&sig=3D7adiScIS920c7c3flib4a9f4fe047ba11898a1188&uid=849361764&iid=a=bb13ff-
82cd-42c9-b446-42617647a98d&nid=46+161+20130127> 
<https://t.co/redirect?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.cnn.com%2F2013%2F=1%2F27%2Fworld%2Famericas%2Fbrazil-
nightclub-fire%2Findex.html&sig=7=d15d5920c7c3f1lb4a9f4fe047ba11898af188&uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl=ff-82cd-
42c9-b446-42617647a98d&nid=46+161+20130127> 

Panicked crowds pushed toward the exits as fire swept through=a packed nightclub in southern Brazil early Sunday. At 
least 233 people we=e killed. 

cnn.com 
<https://t.co/redirect?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.cnn.co=%2F2013%2F01%2F27%2Fworld%2Famericas%2Fbrazil-
nightclub-fire%2Findex.html&=mp;sig=7adl5dS920c7c3f11b4a9f4fe047ba11898af188&uid=849361764&=id=a6bbl3ff-
82cd-42c9-b446-42617647a98d&nid=46+161+20130127> •=Tweet this story 
<https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?url=ht=p%3A%2F%2Fwww.cnn.com%2F2013%2F01%2F27%2Fworld%2Famericas%2 
Fbrazil-nightcl=b-fire%2Findex.html&text=Hundreds+killed+in+Brazil+nightclub+fire&am=;iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&uid=849361764&nid==6+156+20130127> =/td> 

<=a> <https://twitter.com/danamo/status/295517272372568064?uid==49361764&iid=a6bb13ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+193+2=130127> 
<https://twitter.com/iShamSheGoesWow/status/29553385347130163=Thid=849361764&iid=a6bb13ff-82cd-42c9-
b446-42617647a98d&nid==6+195+20130127> 
<https://twitter.com/k=yin_powell/status/295578356605411328?uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82=d-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+194+20130127> 
<https://twitter.com/LBOOGSHH/status/29558=595214483456?uid=849361764&iid=a6bb13ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98=&nid=46+196+20130127> 

Cory Book=r, once firm on firearms, now gun-shy about weapons ban 
chttps://t.co/redirect?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.nj.com%2Fnews%=Findex.ssf%2F2013%2F01%2Pcory_bookers_positio 
n_on_guns. html&sig=4799=e2379238651df4Ofbf3d 29588583c56d2f3&uid=849361764&i id=a6bbl3ff=82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+162+20130127> 

Some on the left of the gun-control debate say Booker's middl=-of-the-road approach is not helpful in fighting the gun 
lobby, one of the=most powerful special interests in American politics 

<= 
href="https://t.co/redirect?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.nj.com%2Fnews%2Finde=.ssf%2F2013%2F01%2Fcory_bookers_p 
osition_on_guns.html&sig=4799ce2379=38651df40fbf3d29588583c56d2f3&uid=849361764&iid=a6bb13ff-82cd-=2c9-
b446-42617647a98d&nid=46+162+20130127" 
title="http://www.nj.co=inews/index.ssf/2013/01/cory_bookers_position_on_guns.html"" class==story-domain" 
style="border:none;color:#0084b4;text-decoration:none;">nj.com • Tweet this story 
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chttps://twitter.com/intent/tweet?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.nj.com%2=news%2Findex.ssf%2F2013%2F01%2Fcory_bo 
okers_position_on_guns.html&text=3DCory+Booker%2C+once+firm+on+firearms%2C+now+gun-
shy+about+weapons+ban&amOid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&uid=849361764&nid==6+157+20130127> =/td> 

<https://twitter.com/ericbolling/status/295517739043393536?u=d=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+=04+20130127> 
chttps://twitter.com/star=edger/status/295550345667555328?uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42=9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+20S+20130127> 
<https://twitter.com=azipaybarah/status/295569709246607360?uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-8=cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+206+20130127> 
<https:=/twitter.com/njdotcom/status/295603341625528321?uid=849361764&iid==6bb13ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+203+20130127> 

Tweets 

<https://t=itter.com/Amareisreal/status/295625035996094465?uid=849361764&iid==6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+128+20130127> Amar'e Stoudemire 
<https://twitter.com/Amareisreal/status/295625035996094465?u=d=849361764&iitha6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+=38+20130127> @Amareisreal 
<https://twitter.com/AmareisrealMatus/295625035996094465?uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-
b446=42617647a98d&nid=46+148+20130127> 27 Jan 
<https://twitter.com/Amareisreal=status/295625035996094465?uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b44=-
42617647a98d&nid=46+35+20130127> 

TUNE IN! Tonight on @MSGNetworks <http://twitter.com/MSGNet=orks?uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-
b446-42617647a98d&ni==46+640+20130127> at 6PM @TinaCervasio 
<http://twitter.comninaCe=vasio?uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&n=d=46+640+20130127> has a #STATfam <http://twitter.com/searc=?uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-
82cd-42c9-b446-42617647a98d&nid==6+650+20130127&q=%23STATfam> exclusive pic.twitter.com/7Oa5FR7k 
<https://t.c4redirect?url=http%3A%2F%2Ft.co%2F70a5FR7k&sig=77831828847be44303a=2088fde5b04399193869&ui 
d=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446=42617647a98d&nid=46+655+20130127> 

Retweeted by Tina =ervasio <https://twitter.com/TinaCervasio?uid=8493617=4&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+50+20130127> , MSG Networ=s 
chttps://twitter.com/MSGNetworks?uid=849361764&amOid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+51+20130127> and 20 others 

View deta=ls <https://twitter.com/Amareisreal/status/295625=35996094465?uid=8493617648did=a6bbBff-82cd-42c9-
b446-42617647a98d=amp;nid=46+45+20130127> 

<https://t=itter.com/HARDROCRECORDS/status/295567786418241536?uid=849361764&iid=30a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-
b446-42617647a98d&nid=46+129+20130127> =span class="tweet-name" style="font-size:14px;font-
weight:bold;color:#=33;">HardRoc Records 
<https://twitter.com/HARDROCRECORDS/status/29556778641824153=?uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
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42617647a98d&nid==6+139+20130127> @HARDROCRECORDS 
<https://twitter.com/HARDROCRECO=DS/status/295567786418241536?uid=849361764&i id=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-=446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+149+20130127> 27 Jan 
<https://twitter.com/HARDROCRECO=DS/status/295567786418241536?uid=849361764&i id=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-=446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+36+20130127> </=d> 

Tonight catch @TheRealChadB chttp://twitter.com/TheRealChad8=uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=4=+641+20130127> performing live at @DJFLIPSTAR 
<http://twitter.co=/DJFLIPSTAR?uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d=amp;nid=46+641+20130127> bday bash at #clubnv 
chttp://twitte=.com/search?uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d=amp;nid=46+651+20130127&q=%23clubny> instagr.am/p/U_me8SN4.15/ 
<https://t.co=redirect?url=http%3A%2F%2Ft.co%2F0XS2PYr9&sigr0bad5d00187f15505ca9=falc8fe032c0la441e0&uid= 
849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c943446-=2617647a98d&nid=46+646+20130127> 

Retweeted by DJ FLIP=TAR chttps://twitter.com/DJFLIPSTAR?uid=849361764=amp;iid=a6bb13ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+53+20130127> , €h=E2QQd B 
<https://twitter.com/TheRealChad8?uid=849361764&i=cfra6bb13ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+54+20130127> and 5 others 

View d=tails <https://twitter.com/HARDROCRECORDS/status/295=67786418241536?uid=849361764&iid=a6bb13ff-
82cd-42c9-b446.42617647a=8d&nid=46+46+20130127> 

@jil=waysolo <https://t=itter.com/michaelaWat/status/295374194647109633?uid=8493617648did=r6bbl3f1-82cd-
42c9-b446-42617647a98d&nid=46+130+20130127> best screenplay /best director #sundance 
<http://twitter.com/s=arch?uid=849361764&iid=a6bb1311-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&ni==46+652+20130127&q=%23sundance> pic.twitter.com/YREcEHSp 
<https://t.co/re=irect?url=http%3A%2F%2Ft.co%2FYREcEFISp&sig=00f4a1891991780b84a7818=a403d0190f662630&uid 
=849361764&iid=a6bb13ff-82cd-42c9-b446.426=7647a98d&nid=46+657+20130127> 

Retweeted by rachel=klar <https://twitter.com/rachelsklar?uid=84936176=&iid=a6bb13ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+56+20130127> and 18 others 

View deta=ls <https://twitter.com/michaelaWat/status/295374=94647109633?uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-
42c9-b446-42617647a98d=amp;nid=46+47+20130127> 

<https://tritter.com/kasekaiserina/status/295564240532676609?uid=849361764&iid=3Da6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+131+20130127> <=pan class="tweet-name" style="font-size:14px;font-
weight:bold;color:#3=3;">Tia Keenan 
<https://twitter.com/kasekaiserina/status/295564240532676609=uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=4=+141+20130127> @kasekaiserina 
chttps://twitter.com/kasekaiserina/sta=us/295564240532676609Thid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42=17647a98d&nid=46+151+20130127> 27 Jan 
<https://twitter.com/kasekaiseri=a/status/295564240532676609?uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b=46-
42617647a98d&nid=46+38+20130127> 
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I shall open a seasonal dim sum palace on the Jersey Sho=e named Dim Summers. You're welcome. 

Retweeted by No=thern Spy Food Co <https://twitter.com/northernspyfood?uid=8493=1764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-
b446-42617647a98d&nid=46+59+201301=7> and 2 others 

View de=ails <https://twitter.com/kasekaiserina/status/2955=4240532676609?uid=849361764&iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-
42c9-b446-42617647a9=d&nid=46+48+20130127> 

<https://tritter.com/TheBiglead/status/295616330718134272?uid=849361764&iid=a=bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+132+20130127> Jason McIntyre 
<https://twitter.com/TheBigLead/status/295616330718134272?ui==849361764&iid=a6bb13ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+1=2+20130127> @TheBigLead 
<https://twitter.com/TheBiglead/statu=/295616330718134272?uid=849361764&iid=a6bb13ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
4261=647a98d&nid=46+152+20130127> 27 Jan 
chttps://twitter.com/TheBigLeadAtatus/295616330718134272?uid=849361764&iid=a6bb13ff-82cd-42c9-
b446=42617647a98d&nid=46+39+20130127> 

Rondo TORN ACL per Doris Burke of ESPN. Wow, season over= 

Retweeted by Scott =lump <https://twitter.com/Scott_Stump?uid=84936176=&iitha6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+62+20130127> , Lee Goldb=rg 
<https://twitter.com/LeeGoldbergABC7?uid=849361764&a=p;iid=a6bbl3ff-82cd-42c9-b446-
42617647a98d&nid=46+63+20130127> and 77 others 
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